Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4306G and OmniAccess 4306GW
Branch Office WLAN Switches
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess™ 4306G and OmniAccess 4306GW Branch Office WLAN switches are compact,
cost effective and support the identical advanced wireless services that a campus WLAN switch offers. In addi-
tion, the OmniAccess 4306G and OmniAccess 4306GW go beyond pure wireless services by providing built-in
print and file servers and secured Ethernet connectivity. The OmniAccess wireless centralized configuration and
management model enables the OmniAccess 4306G and OmniAccess 4306GW to be deployed, monitored,
and controlled without any local IT staff.

•	 cTUVus Marked
•	CB Scheme Certified
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OAW-4306G-0 OmniAccess 4306G – Six 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) ports including four PoE+ capable ports, two 1000Base-X (SFP) ports,
and four USB ports. Can support up to 16 access points (AP licenses required).
OAW-4306G-8 OmniAccess 4306G – Six 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) ports including four PoE+ capable ports, two 1000Base-X (SFP) ports,
and four USB ports, bundled with eight access point (AP) licenses. Can support up to 16 APs (additional AP licenses required).
OAW-4306GW-1 OmniAccess 4306GW – Six 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) ports including four PoE+ capable ports, two 1000Base-X (SFP) ports,
and four USB ports, Integrated 802.11n(draft2.0) AP. Can support up to 16 external APs (AP licenses required).
OAW-4306GW-9 OmniAccess 4306GW – Six 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) ports including four PoE+ capable ports, two 1000Base-X (SFP)
ports, and four USB ports, Integrated 802.11n(draft2.0) AP, bundled with eight access point (AP) licenses (for external APs).
Can support up to 16 external APs (additional AP licenses required).